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HUN - Hungary

AFTER 6 GAMES
No. Name GP MIN MPG

Field Goals
M / A %

2 Points
M / A %

3 Points
M / A %

Free Throws
M / A %

Rebounds
OR DR TOT

AS TO ST BS PF FD PTS PPG

11 KRIVACEVIC Tijana 6 173 28:49 45/81 56 44/79 56 1/2 50 40/57 70 18 26 44 3 15 11 3 23 56 131 21.8

6 BALINT Reka 6 163 27:10 21/63 33 14/45 31 7/18 39 14/16 88 9 13 22 11 14 7 1 10 17 63 10.5

5 VARGA Zsofia 6 163 27:07 22/60 37 21/58 36 1/2 50 3/6 50 3 18 21 13 5 6 1 20 13 48 8.0

4 ORI Gyorgyi Agnes 6 136 22:36 12/36 33 8/24 33 4/12 33 9/10 90 6 17 23 5 3 4 2 20 8 37 6.2

12 MANSARE Anna Manty 6 117 19:31 8/24 33 8/23 35 0/1 0 4/10 40 7 22 29 5 5 3 5 19 7 20 3.3

10 MANYOKI Judit Eszter 6 103 17:07 7/27 26 4/13 31 3/14 21 3/4 75 6 10 16 7 16 7 0 16 8 20 3.3

8 BAKSA Bettina 3 39 13:08 1/3 33 1/3 33 0/0 0 7/8 88 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 5 9 3.0

14 ADAMECZ Lilla 4 66 16:29 4/21 19 4/20 20 0/1 0 3/3 100 5 11 16 5 11 1 1 10 7 11 2.8

7 AMBRUS Szandra 6 123 20:29 5/23 22 5/18 28 0/5 0 4/7 57 3 17 20 18 21 3 0 14 7 14 2.3

13 KOBOLAK Cintia Zsofia 5 52 10:19 3/13 23 3/12 25 0/1 0 0/0 0 6 9 15 0 3 1 5 3 0 6 1.2

9 VELKEY Krisztina 6 66 10:57 3/16 19 3/11 27 0/5 0 0/0 0 0 6 6 3 8 2 1 4 1 6 1.0

15 ZELE Dorina 0 0 0:00 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Team / Coach 6 11 17 1

Totals 131/367 36 115/306 38 16/61 26 87/121 72 69 160 229 73 104 45 19 143 129 365 60.8

Opponents 145/361 40 115/250 46 30/111 27 89/121 74 61 172 233 92 97 65 14 130 143 409 68.2

HUN Opponents
AVERAGES PER GAME

HUN Opponents
Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points
Fast Break Points

73

154

37

21

98

168

43

32

Total Field Goals Made

2 Points Field Goals Made

3 Points Field Goals Made
Free Throws Made

Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds

Total Rebounds
Assists

Fouls

Turnovers

Steals

Blocked Shots

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points
Fast Break Points

21.8

19.2

2.7

14.5

11.5

26.7

38.2

12.2

23.8

17.3

7.5

3.2

12.2

25.7

6.2

3.5

24.2

19.2

5.0

14.8

10.2

28.7

38.8

15.3

21.7

16.2

10.8

2.3

16.3

28.0

7.2

5.3

LEGEND
% Shooting Percentage AS Assists BS Blocked Shots DR Defensive Rebounds FD Fouls Drawn
GP Games Played M / A Made / Attempts MIN Minutes Played MPG Minutes Played per Game OR Offensive Rebounds
PF Fouls PPG Points per Game PTS Points ST Steals TO Turnovers
TOT Total Rebounds
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